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NIGHTS AWAY BADGE 
Staged Activity Badge 

 

How to earn your badge…  

 

You can pick up badges for having taken the following numbers of 

nights away: 

• 1 

• 2 

• 3 

• 4 

• 5 

• 10 

• 15 

• 20 

• 35 

• 50 

• 75 

• 100 

• 125 

• 150 

• 175 

• 200 

 

A night away doesn’t have to be spent in a tent (or even outside). You could sleep 

in your meeting place, a lodge a little further from home, or even in a local 

museum. 

Note: Nights away you've taken part in for previous stages of the badge can be 

counted towards your total as you move through the sections 
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